SSPM TYPE
－ Keyless Spline Nut －
part number structure
with special
specification
accuracy grade
blank: high
P: precision

SSPF TYPE
－ Flange Type Nut －
part number structure
MO2
with special
specification
accuracy grade
blank: high
P: precision
spline shaft total length
preload symbol
blank: standard
T1: light
T2: medium
number of nuts attached
to one shaft
nominal diameter
specification
SSPF: standard
SSPFS: anti-
              corrosion
example SSPF 25 2 436 P / CU- - T1 - -